FLUOROPURE® HDPE DRUM WITH
SENTRYTM SINGLE LINE QUICK CONNECT
An innovative, high-purity chemical packaging
solution designed for the Asia/Pacific market
that is safe, cost-effective and easy to use
FLUOROPURE® HDPE DRUM WITH SENTRYTM SINGLE LINE QUICK CONNECT
safe, cost-effective,
easy to use

B 958.1 mm (37.72″) 950.5 mm (37.42″)
C 555.8 mm (21.88″) 577.8 mm (22.75″)
Ordering Information
QC Adapter
Part Number
SLXX – XX X
Drum Closure Assemblies
Part Number
SLDC – X XX
Drum Closure Components
Part Number Description
151-146-1 Sentry™ SLQC dispense shipping cap
151-147-1 Sentry™ SLQC vent shipping cap
151-147-1V Sentry™ SLQC continuous vent shipping cap
01-018888 Sentry™ SLQC shipping cap wrench
SLQC/HDPE Drum Package
Part Number
XX XX 00
Drum Insert and Material
01 = No drum insert(s)
09 = Standard SLQC port connections (includes dispense downtube and vent closures)
10 = SLQC port connections with continuous vent closures (H202)
Thread Type
M – Male NPT
F – Female NPT
J – JIS Male
Downtube
00 = No downtube
01 = Fits Entegris 200 liter HDPE drum
(Ø572.3 mm [22.53″])
02 = Fits Entegris 200 liter HDPE drum
(Ø596.9 mm [23.50″])
Drum Closure Use
1 = Dispense (3⁄4″ flare)
2 = Vent – No downtube (1⁄2″ flare)
3 = Continuous vent – No downtube
(1⁄2″ flare) – H202 applications
Thread Size
04 = 1⁄4″
06 = 3⁄8″
08 = 1⁄2″
12 = 3⁄4″
16 = 1″
QC Adapter
DA = Dispense Adapter
VA = Vent Adapter
Base Package
AX = Asia/Pacific Trilayer Drum (170 kPa)
CX = Asia/Pacific Drum (300 kPa)
A1 = 200 liter (55 gallon) drum with EPDM o-rings (black)
A2 = 200 liter (55 gallon) drum with Viton® o-rings (black with white dot)
A3 = 200 liter (55 gallon) drum with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings
A4 = 200 liter (55 gallon) drum with EPDM o-rings (black) and weep holes in top chime
A5 = 200 liter (55 gallon) drum with Viton® o-rings (black with white dot) and weep holes in top chime
A6 = 200 liter (55 gallon) drum with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings and weep holes in top chime
AA = 200 liter (55 gallon) drum with POE o-rings
AB = 200 liter (55 gallon) drum with POE o-rings and weep holes in top chime
C3 = 200 liter (55 gallon) drum with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings (2″ closures only)
C6 = 200 liter (55 gallon) drum with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings and weep holes in top chime
(2″ closures only)
BX = Asia/Pacific Advantage Trilayer Drum (170 kPa)
DX = Asia/Pacific Advantage Trilayer Drum (300 kPa)
B1 = 200 liter (55 gallon) drum with EPDM o-rings (black)
B2 = 200 liter (55 gallon) drum with Viton® o-rings (black with white dot)
B3 = 200 liter (55 gallon) drum with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings
B4 = 200 liter (55 gallon) drum with EPDM o-rings (black) and weep holes in top chime
B5 = 200 liter (55 gallon) drum with Viton® o-rings (black with white dot) and weep holes in top chime
B6 = 200 liter (55 gallon) drum with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings and weep holes in top chime
BA = 200 liter (55 gallon) drum with POE o-rings
BB = 200 liter (55 gallon) drum with POE o-rings and weep holes in top chime
D3 = 200 liter (55 gallon) drum with FEP encapsulated silicone o-rings (2″ closures only)